York County 13-19 Traveling League

Year Roster Sheet from Team # Div

Rosters close for the season on June 15th - Add-on players require league president notification prior to being eligible

Coaches are responsible for valid and provable birthdates if challenged - violators subject ot league forfeiture

Player's Name Age on School Current Experience Level

Last First DOB 30-Apr Attending Grade |None| JL LL | 12U |13-19| JV Var | T/T
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Add Player's Name Age on School Current Experience Level

Date Last First DOB 30-Apr Attending Grade |None| JL LL | 12U |13-19| JV Var | T/T




Timestam Organizati Team Nun Proposed First Nam:

4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:
4/17/16 1 Bulldog B:

1

R RE R R R R R R R R R e

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Luke
Jacob
Christian
Andrew
Dahltyn
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Wyatt
Austin
Mason
Matthew
Connor
Kane
Zach

Last Name¢ Date of Birth  Age on Ag School Att Current G Experienc Experienc Experienc Experienc Experienc Experienc Experienc Experience Level (Travel/Tournament Team)

Bailey 1/1/2003
Carroll 10/11/2002
Conner 8/23/2002
Gesell 2/19/2003
Houck 10/28/2002
Jackson 8/2/2003
Kline 7/14/2002
Lookingbi  10/20/2002
Proepper 3/27/2003
Rineman 9/13/2002
Shaw 12/12/2002
Wasielevs 8/2/2002

Weaver 8/21/2002
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